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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4334
7055

W1730482
2.550 SEK

Subaru Impreza -08
Power steering Pump 

SUBARU IMPREZA 2,0 R EJ20 5VXL 4WD 5DR HB BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

18.634
A

4327
7055

W1702439
3.000 SEK

Subaru Legacy -06
Power steering Pump 

SUBARU LEGACY 2,0 TURBO TRONIC 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

20.783
A

4330
7055

W1294706
625 SEK

Subaru Impreza -97
Power steering Pump 

SUBARU IMPREZA 2,0 RX 2,0 5VXL 5DR CBI BENSIN
0 0

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A*


